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am 25.01.2026 in Sportanlage im Schulzentrum Lüchow - Sportplatz

Ergebnis-Protokoll
gedruckt:

25.01.2026 / 18:32

10000 m Frauen   Finale                        
 gemischter Wettbewerb

1. 35 Thiede, Phillipp      1983 IGAS Wendland 38:10,3
2. 29 Trowitsch, Gregor     1987 IGAS Wendland 38:20,6
3. 34 Witzak, André         1980 Bleckede 39:10,6
4. 16 Lunau, Christian      1983 IGAS Wendland 41:14,4
5. 27 Röhlke, Sonja         1976 IGAS Wendland 44:22,8
6. 28 Kelm, Dennis          1983 Schütte Baumarkt 44:36,2
7. 20 Schwarz, Jürgen       1962 SC Lüchow 45:03,5
8. 30 Härtel, Linn          2001 SV Lemgow/Dangenstorf 45:52,5
9. 25 Busack, Andreas       1974 SV Eintracht Salzwedel 47:22,8

10. 32 Krüger, Andre         1978 TSV Bösel 47:44,9
11. 13 Reinhardt, Michael    1974 IGAS Wendland 50:52,8
12. 26 Schmidt, Stefan       1982 IGAS Wendland 51:08,4
13. 11 Schilling, Gero       1967 MTV Dannenberg 52:00,7
14. 23 Gerke, Janett         1985 SV Eintracht Salzwedel 53:27,8
15. 31 Stolte, Dagmar        1970 Post-SV Uelzen 55:08,2
16. 22 Jahr, Janett          1980 SV Eintracht Salzwedel 56:49,3
17. 10 Harmuth, Lasse        1994 Clenze 57:53,1
18. 14 Husmeier, Ursula      1953 MTV Amelinghausen 59:03,5
19. 24 Matzka, Judith        1959 SV Eintracht Salzwedel 65:17,5
20. 12 Haacke, Petra         1960 SC Lüchow 66:38,9

17 Franke-Zieker, Christi 1986 IGAS Wendland aufg.
15 Müller, Gerhard       1960 Sport Jongleure Dreilingen ab.
18 Dolif, Dr. Dieter     1939 IGAS Wendland n.a.
21 Ebeling, Sven         1983 SV Gartow n.a.

10000 m Frauen   Finale                        

1. 30 Härtel, Linn          2001 SV Lemgow/Dangenstorf 45:52,5

10000 m M35   Finale                        

1. 29 Trowitsch, Gregor     1987 IGAS Wendland 38:20,6

10000 m W65   Finale                        

1. 24 Matzka, Judith        1959 SV Eintracht Salzwedel 65:17,5
2. 12 Haacke, Petra         1960 SC Lüchow 66:38,9

10000 m M50   Finale                        

1. 25 Busack, Andreas       1974 SV Eintracht Salzwedel 47:22,8
2. 13 Reinhardt, Michael    1974 IGAS Wendland 50:52,8

10000 m M85   Finale                        

18 Dolif, Dr. Dieter     1939 IGAS Wendland n.a.

10000 m M40   Finale                        

1. 35 Thiede, Phillipp      1983 IGAS Wendland 38:10,3
2. 16 Lunau, Christian      1983 IGAS Wendland 41:14,4
3. 28 Kelm, Dennis          1983 Schütte Baumarkt 44:36,2
4. 26 Schmidt, Stefan       1982 IGAS Wendland 51:08,4

17 Franke-Zieker, Christi 1986 IGAS Wendland aufg.
21 Ebeling, Sven         1983 SV Gartow n.a.
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am 25.01.2026 in Sportanlage im Schulzentrum Lüchow - Sportplatz

Ergebnis-Protokoll
gedruckt:

25.01.2026 / 18:32

10000 m W55   Finale                        

1. 31 Stolte, Dagmar        1970 Post-SV Uelzen 55:08,2

10000 m W70   Finale                        

1. 14 Husmeier, Ursula      1953 MTV Amelinghausen 59:03,5

10000 m M65   Finale                        

15 Müller, Gerhard       1960 Sport Jongleure Dreilingen ab.

10000 m M60   Finale                        

1. 20 Schwarz, Jürgen       1962 SC Lüchow 45:03,5

10000 m W45   Finale                        

1. 22 Jahr, Janett          1980 SV Eintracht Salzwedel 56:49,3

10000 m W50   Finale                        

1. 27 Röhlke, Sonja         1976 IGAS Wendland 44:22,8

10000 m M45   Finale                        

1. 34 Witzak, André         1980 Bleckede 39:10,6
2. 32 Krüger, Andre         1978 TSV Bösel 47:44,9

10000 m M30   Finale                        

1. 10 Harmuth, Lasse        1994 Clenze 57:53,1

10000 m M55   Finale                        

1. 11 Schilling, Gero       1967 MTV Dannenberg 52:00,7

10000 m W40   Finale                        

1. 23 Gerke, Janett         1985 SV Eintracht Salzwedel 53:27,8
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